
st. ZM - Čechy
1. Vávrová Tereza 223
2. Uškovičová Klára 160
3. Sehnal Matyáš 144
4. Šebková Kateřina 143
5. Holá Veronika 135
6. Dlabalová Adriana 109
7. Široká Klára 98
8. Hakenová Tereza 90
9. Peterková Tereza 80

10. Kopřivová Sabina 77
11. Poštová Martina 71
12. Hlůžová Iva 67
13. Jakimov Michaela 61
14. Tolarová Pavla 57
15. Brejlová Angela 47
15. Chvalová Helena 47
17. Nachtmannová Anna 39
17. Vondráčková Markéta 39
19. Hoštičková Barbora 38
19. Nováková Michaela 38
21. Štrachová Lucie 32
21. Vojtová Viktorie 32
23. Rusková Viktorie 30
23. Šerychová Eliška 30
25. Bendová Adéla 26
26. Denková Adéla 25
26. Pešout Michal 25
26. Slancová Tereza 25
26. Tichá Petra 25
30. Elsnicová Karolína 24
30. Vrba Milan 24
32. Holovská Klára 23
33. Koníčková Barbora 22
34. Havlíčková Jana 20
34. Hýblová Jana 20
34. Slavíková Kateřina 20
37. Beránková Michaela 17
38. Bulíř Radek 16
38. Táboříková Jana 16
38. Vávrová Lůzum Zdeňka 16
38. Vyhnisová Viktorie 16
42. Kroupová Anna 13
43. Lencová Michaela 12
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44. Vacková Renata 11
45. Boháčová Petra 10
45. Filipová Aneta 10
45. Přibylová Kateřina 10
48. Kratochvílová Nela 9
48. Poživilová Petra 9
48. Stránská Luisa 9
51. Linhartová Terezie 8
51. Pleskačová Barbora 8
53. Pacovská Lucie 7
53. Prokůpková Dominika 7
55. Merunková Anežka 6
55. Vovsíková Veronika 6
57. Fialová Nikola 4
57. Růžičková Marcela 4
59. Doležalová Barbora 3
60. Daňková Magdalena 2
60. Podolská Denisa 2
60. Poštová Kristýna 2
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st. ZM - Morava
1. Ludvíková Šárka 162
2. Křetinská Petra 128
3. Trenzová Natálie 125
4. Mačátová Viktorie 109
5. Ježková Aneta 105
6. Kavková Pavlína 85
7. Fibikarová Radka 81
8. Urnerová Nikol 74
9. Fojtová Michaela 56

10. Langová Magdaléna 55
11. Látalová Markéta 51
12. Halatová Darina 40
13. Polcarova Vanesa 37
14. Heckelová Viktoria 25
14. Peterková Eva 25
14. Procházková Tereza 25
14. Sloupská Veronika 25
14. Zlámalová Eliška 25
19. Haladová Kateřina 22
20. Chalupová Martina 21
20. Pavlásková Klára 21
22. Galušková Milada 20
22. Konečná Karolína 20
24. Woltnerová Hana 17
25. Kolářová Kateřina 16
26. Kopečková Eliška 15
26. Kovářová Nikita 15
28. Škanderová Gabriela 13
29. Činčalová Nela 12
30. Papavasilevská Sandra 11
31. Firsová Světlana 10
31. Chovancová Klára 10
33. Mičulková Michaela 8
33. Moravanská Ingrid 8
33. Vokounová Viktorie 8
36. Maludová Jana 7
36. Nachtneblová Tereza 7
38. Frkalová Andrea 6
39. Hyžáková Tereza 5
40. Polnická Marie 2
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st. Z - Čechy
1. Hitková Magdaléna Marie 253
2. Drtilová Kristýna 225
3. Stránská Luisa 186
4. Šebková Kateřina 130
5. Holá Veronika 128
6. Dlabalová Adriana 112
6. Uškovičová Klára 112
8. Sehnal Matyáš 71
9. Poštová Martina 69

10. Vlková Renata 50
11. Tolarová Pavla 45
12. Jakimov Michaela 42
12. Vaníčková Františka 42
14. Pacovská Lucie 39
14. Pártlová Barbora 39
14. Peterková Tereza 39
17. Nachtmannová Anna 37
18. Slancová Tereza 35
19. Brejlová Angela 34
19. Filipová Aneta 34
21. Kopřivová Sabina 31
22. Mžík Martin 29
22. Štrachová Lucie 29
24. Táboříková Jana 26
25. Bulíř Radek 25
25. Havlíčková Jana 25
25. Podroužková Vladimíra 25
25. Vomáčková Karolína 25
29. Svobodová Lucie 24
30. Hlůžová Iva 22
31. Denková Adéla 21
32. Pešout Michal 20
33. Vávrová Tereza 19
34. Hakenová Tereza 17
34. Vondráčková Markéta 17
36. Elsnicová Karolína 16
36. Rosolová Julie 16
38. Vochozková Romana 15
39. Hochmanová Darina 13
39. Procházka Lukáš 13
39. Škobisová Renata 13
39. Vojtová Viktorie 13
43. Beránková Michaela 11
43. Přibylová Pavlína 11
43. Reissigová Natálie 11
43. Stříšková Nicole Jessica 11
47. Linhartová Terezie 10
48. Hýblová Jana 9
48. Krupičková Karolína 9
50. Poživilová Petra 8
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51. Prokůpková Dominika 7
51. Šerychová Eliška 7
53. Hajšmanová Karolína 6
53. Kořínková Barbora 6
55. Petrlíková Lea 5
55. Vacková Renata 5
57. Gromošová Veselá Nicole 4
57. Pleskačová Barbora 4
57. Vrba Milan 4
60. Tesárek Tomáš 2
61. Bendová Adéla 1
61. Slavíková Kateřina 1
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st. Z - Morava
1. Sedláčková Monika 180
2. Hutařová Jana 162
3. Makovičková Kateřina 118
4. Trenzová Natálie 109
5. Kročáková Tereza 104
5. Křetinská Petra 104
7. Dulínek Martin 63
8. Mačátová Viktorie 61
9. Holušová Valentýna 57

10. Urnerová Nikol 55
11. Koutná Monika 49
12. Koběrská Veronika 47
13. Polcarova Vanesa 38
14. Kavková Pavlína 34
15. Martiníková Anita 32
16. Langová Magdaléna 31
17. Ludvíková Šárka 30
17. Stuchlý Libor 30
19. Ježková Aneta 29
20. Gloserová Monika 27
21. Heckelová Viktoria 25
21. Kovářová Nikita 25
21. Vokounová Viktorie 25
24. Rafajová Karolína 23
25. Morelová Tereza 22
26. Hanáková Jana 20
27. Firsová Světlana 19
28. Fojtová Michaela 16
28. Maludová Jana 16
28. Švédová Terezie 16
31. Galušková Milada 14
31. Hellmichová Kateřina 14
31. Rymešová Lenka 14
34. Lecová Kristýna 11
35. Frkalová Andrea 10
36. Halatová Darina 9
37. Drabálková Karolína 8
38. Stančíková Kristýna 7
39. Petkovič Valentina 6
40. Fibikarová Radka 5
40. Konečná Karolína 5
40. Moučková Bohdana 5
40. Pavlásková Klára 5
40. Pazourková Nikol 5
45. Blahovský Michal 4
45. Podsedníková Marcela 4
47. Peterková Eva 3
48. Kolářová Kateřina 1
48. Sloupská Veronika 1
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48. Zlámalová Eliška 1
48. Zlámalová Eliška 1
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st. ZL - Čechy
1. Hitková Magdaléna Marie 227
2. Drtilová Kristýna 184
3. Stránská Luisa 151
4. Vochozková Romana 146
5. Táboříková Jana 129
6. Rosolová Julie 109
7. Staňková Ella 87
8. Podroužková Vladimíra 82
9. Slavíková Barbora 76

10. Poštová Kristýna 73
11. Vomáčková Karolína 58
12. Mádlová Tereza 57
13. Dlabalová Adriana 46
14. Růžičková Petra 45
14. Vlková Renata 45
16. Mžík Martin 38
17. Zúdorová Marika 33
18. Hajšmanová Karolína 31
18. Pártlová Barbora 31
18. Reissigová Natálie 31
18. Škobisová Renata 31
22. Vaníčková Františka 30
23. Hochmanová Darina 27
23. Minaříková Hana 27
25. Denková Adéla 26
26. Krupičková Aneta 25
27. Nachtmannová Anna 23
28. Vrba Milan 22
29. Hakenová Tereza 21
30. Pacovská Lucie 17
31. Janatová Nikol 16
31. Procházka Lukáš 16
33. Hájková Kristýna 15
34. Boháčová Petra 13
34. Hlůžová Iva 13
34. Holmiková Nikola 13
37. Gromošová Veselá Nicole 11
38. Pochmann Martin 10
39. Petrlíková Lea 9
39. Slancová Tereza 9
39. Tesárek Tomáš 9
42. Fialová Nikola 8
42. Jakimov Michaela 8
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42. Linhartová Terezie 8
42. Peterková Tereza 8
42. Šimková Viktoria 8
47. Poloučková Monika 7
48. Kelemenová Nicole 6
48. Krupičková Karolína 6
50. Beldová Soňa 5
50. Daňková Nikola 5
50. Hýblová Jana 5
53. Beránková Michaela 4
54. Brejlová Angela 3
54. Štrachová Lucie 3
56. Bendová Adéla 2
57. Kořínková Barbora 1
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st. ZL - Morava
1. Sedláčková Monika 240
2. Heckelová Viktoria 171
3. Makovičková Kateřina 94
3. Pazourková Nikol 94
5. Holušová Valentýna 69
6. Nečas Václav 61
7. Koběrská Veronika 60
8. Kročáková Tereza 56
9. Rymešová Lenka 52

10. Drabálková Karolína 48
11. Hutařová Jana 39
12. Koutná Monika 38
12. Stuchlý Libor 38
14. Gloserová Monika 37
15. Procházková Tereza 33
16. Pavlíčková Gabriela 29
17. Martiníková Anita 28
18. Fojtová Michaela 25
18. Hanáková Jana 25
18. Krejčí Barbora 25
21. Firsová Světlana 20
22. Hellmichová Kateřina 18
22. Švédová Terezie 18
24. Stančíková Kristýna 16
24. Vokounová Viktorie 16
24. Žákovská Adéla 16
27. Blahovský Michal 15
28. Galušková Milada 13
28. Maludová Jana 13
28. Polcarova Vanesa 13
31. Cvrkalová Julie 10
31. Podsedníková Marcela 10
33. Bortlová Lucie 9
33. Ludvíková Šárka 9
33. Sloupská Veronika 9
36. Rafajová Karolína 8
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st. L - Čechy
1. Vochozková Romana 174
2. Táboříková Jana 140
3. Rosolová Julie 135
4. Minaříková Hana 123
5. Poštová Kristýna 95
6. Tesárek Tomáš 88
7. Staňková Ella 74
8. Kovářová Jana 65
9. Hochmanová Darina 61

10. Mádlová Tereza 59
11. Růžičková Petra 51
12. Slavíková Barbora 46
13. Zúdorová Marika 36
14. Boháčová Petra 28
15. Podroužková Vladimíra 26
16. Vomáčková Karolína 23
17. Pochmann Martin 20
18. Holmiková Nikola 16
18. Janatová Nikol 16
20. Šimková Natálie 11
21. Gromošová Veselá Nicole 10
22. Kelemenová Nicole 9
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st. L - Morava
1. Heckelová Viktoria 220
2. Karasová Eliška 89
2. Pazourková Nikol 89
3. Fojtová Michaela 66
5. Krejčí Barbora 59
6. Procházková Tereza 51
7. Žákovská Adéla 45
8. Bialoňová Tereza 40
9. Nečas Václav 39

10. Pavlíčková Gabriela 37
11. Drabálková Karolína 36
12. Rymešová Lenka 30
13. Maludová Jana 25
14. Stančíková Kristýna 24
15. Bortlová Lucie 19
16. Sedláčková Monika 13
17. Cvrkalová Julie 8
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Hobby 60 cm - Čechy
1. Holovská Klára 166
2. Chobotská Pavla 136
3. Nedbalová Anežka 131
4. Chlaňová Nella 95
5. Tichá Petra 79
6. Slavík Radim 65
7. Mejstříková Marcela 61
8. Vrba Milan 29
9. Rajchmanová Andrea 25

10. Bínová Alexandra 20
10. Dlabalová Adriana 20
10. Táboříková Jana 20
13. Pešout Michal 16
14. Pleskačová Barbora 13
14. Rousová Vladimíra 13
16. Bulířová Kateřina 11
16. Stránská Veronika 11
16. Tremlová Zuzana 11
19. Rousová Viktorie 10
20. Koudelková Natálie 9
20. Marenová Anna 9
20. Šafaříková Emma 9
23. Dědičová Lucie 8
24. Cintelová Emma 7
24. Kadeřábková Nikola 7
24. Welková Ema 7
27. Hájovský Ladislav 6
27. Nacherová Valentina 6
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Hobby 60 cm - Morava
1. Brožovičová Janka 136
2. Glisníková Eva 99
3. Heckelová Viktoria 62
4. Joklová Kateřina 53
5. Podhajská Tereza 50
6. Pazourková Nikol 38
7. Sigmundová Elisabeth 36
8. Galušková Milada 30
8. Sedláčková Julie 30

10. Ševčíková Lucie 27
11. Jandoušová Julie 26
12. Karasová Eliška 25
12. Kropjoková Sabina 25
14. Drahošová Adéla 21
14. Chovancová Klára 21
16. Sigmundová Natálie 20
17. Slámová Veronika 15
17. Večeřová Adéla 15
19. Šofrová Lucie 13
20. Valentová Sára 12
21. Sedláčková Marta 11
22. Štáblová Nela 9
23. Firsová Světlana 8
24. Minaříková Nikol 7
25. Kelová Michaela 1
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Hobby 70 cm - Čechy
1. Nedbalová Anežka 163
2. Harausová Romana 120
3. Holovská Klára 115
4. Vysoudilová Klára 96
5. Vovsíková Veronika 89
6. Dlabalová Adriana 85
7. Koudelková Natálie 46
8. Václavíková Aneta 45
9. Tichá Petra 44

10. Pleskačová Barbora 37
11. Kroupová Anna 33
12. Žílová Markéta 26
13. Arnoštová Valerie 25
13. Rajchmanová Andrea 25
13. Růžičková Marcela 25
16. Šilhavíková Anna 23
17. Slavík Radim 22
18. Daňková Magdaléna 20
18. Šerychová Eliška 20
18. Táboříková Jana 20
21. Marková Dominika 19
22. Bulířová Kateřina 16
22. Koníčková Barbora 16
24. Hoštičková Barbora 15
24. Chvalová Helena 15
24. Rousová Vladimíra 15
27. Holá Veronika 14
28. Hošková Sofia 13
28. Steinbrecherová Nikola 13
28. Tremlová Zuzana 13
31. Pochová Alžběta Anna 11
31. Stránská Veronika 11
33. Cintelová Emma 10
33. Holá Tereza 10
33. Ševčíková Kateřina 10
36. Škobisová Renata 8
36. Šollar Lukáš 8
36. Vrba Milan 8
36. Zichová Tereza 8
40. Gromošová Veselá Nicole 7
41. Malíková Marie 5
42. Mezlová Sára 4
43. Celková Ema 3
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Hobby 70 cm - Morava
1. Dedková Tereza 70
2. Glisníková Eva 49
3. Žváčková Martina 46
4. Sigmundová Elisabeth 42
5. Brožovičová Janka 41
6. Heckelová Viktoria 37
7. Firsová Světlana 35
8. Kropjoková Sabina 33
8. Sedláčková Julie 33

10. Joklová Kateřina 31
11. Galušková Milada 30
11. Mořkovská Marie 30
13. Pazourková Nikol 27
13. Sigmundová Natálie 27
13. Ševčíková Lucie 27
16. Hanzalíková Karolína 26
17. Skokánková Vanesa 25
18. Hanák Antonín 24
19. Jandoušová Julie 22
20. Podhajská Tereza 21
20. Chovancová Klára 21
21. Drahošová  Adéla 20
21. Kratochvílová Nela 20
23. Štáblová Nela 17
24. Slámová Veronika 15
24. Večeřová Adéla 15
26. Daňková Terezie 13
27. Drahošová Zuzana 11
28. Valentová Sára 9
29. Hyžáková Tereza 8
29. Karasová Eliška 8
30. Daňková Terezie 7
30. Dudíková Eva 7
30. Sloupská Veronika 7
34. Sedláčková Marta 5
35. Drabálková Karolína 4
36. Trenzová Natálie 1
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Hobby 80 cm - Čechy
1. Nedbalová Anežka 156
2. Vovsíková Veronika 122
3. Holovská Klára 111
4. Harausová Romana 87
4. Chvalová Helena 87
6. Široká Klára 72
7. Vysoudilová Klára 68
8. Nováková Michaela 52
9. Lencová Michaela 49

10. Žílová Markéta 47
11. Daňková Magdalena 45
11. Pleskačová Barbora 45
13. Marková Dominika 38
14. Kroupová Anna 35
15. Hoštičková Barbora 33
15. Slavík Radim 33
17. Kopřivová Sabina 32
18. Dlabalová Adriana 30
19. Kresová Adéla 29
20. Koníčková Barbora 28
21. Brejlová Angela 25
21. Bulíř Radek 25
23. Tichá Petra 24
23. Vávrová Tereza 24
25. Koudelková Natálie 23
26. Steinbrecherová Nikola 22
27. Boháčová Petra 20
27. Linhartová Terezie 20
29. Šilhavíková Anna 18
30. Holá Tereza 16
30. Mezlová Sára 16
32. Holá Veronika 15
33. Merunková Anežka 13
34. Hošková Sofia 10
34. Malíková Marie 10
34. Václavíková Aneta 10
37. Přibylová Kateřina 9
37. Rusková Viktorie 9
39. Jelínková Petra 8
39. Podolská Denisa 8
41. Šollar Lukáš 7
41. Zmzlíková Eliška 7
43. Poštová Martina 6
44. Fialová Nikola 5
44. Rousová Vladimíra 5
46. Šafaříková Emma 4
46. Ševčíková Kateřina 4
48. Pochová Alžběta Anna 3
48. Štrachová Lucie 3
50. Gromošová Veselá Nicole 2
50. Růžičková Marcela 2
50. Táboříková Jana 2
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Hobby 80 cm - Morava
1. Kročáková Tereza 91
2. Dedková Tereza 87
3. Heckelová Viktoria 51
4. Kopečková Eliška 40
5. Štáblová Nela 38
6. Látalová Markéta 37
7. Mořkovská Marie 36
8. Žváčková Martina 29
9. Pavlásková Klára 27

10. Haladová Lucie 25
11. Daňková Terezie 24
12. Škanderová Gabriela 21
13. Hanák Antonín 20
13. Maludová Jana 20
15. Ježková Aneta 19
16. Drabálková Karolína 16
16. Chalupová Martina 16
18. Dudíková Eva 13
18. Fibikarová Radka 13
20. Skokánková Vanesa 11
21. Činčalová Nela 10
21. Sloupská Veronika 10
21. Trenzová Natálie 10
21. Vokounová Viktorie 10
25. Koutná Monika 9
26. Hyžáková Tereza 8
27. Kratochvílová Nela 6
28. Hladová Darina 5
29. Firsová Světlana 4
29. Slámová Veronika 4
31. Kovářová Nikita 2
31. Papavasilevská Sandra 2
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Pony Small Tour - Čechy
1. Robková Lucie 203
2. Uškovičová Kateřina 195
3. Urbanová Anna 163
4. Šebková Barbora 160
5. Nedbalová Veronika 153
6. Rychetská Veronika 90
7. Nejedlá Nela 88
8. Hochmanová Anna 61
9. Rajchmanová Andrea 36

10. Růžková Kateřina 29
11. Hajšmanová Karolína 27
12. Zahořová Nikol 25
13. Chwistková Amálie 20
13. Semerádová Denisa 20
15. Dlabalová Adriana 9
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Pony Small Tour - Morava
1. Podhajská Tereza 223
2. Manišová Natálie 92
3. Mokrejšová Lenka 77
4. Kočařová Karolína 70
5. Korejzová Gabriela 67
6. Sedláčková Julie 52
7. Nonotná Pola 50
8. Pavlínová Amélie 49
8. Sigmundová Elisabeth 49

10. Karasová Natálie 36
10. Valentová Alena 36
10. Valentová Eliška 36
13. Krejčí Tereza 34
14. Tunkerová Sofie 33
15. Lodzianová Denisa 25
15. Švédová Terezie 25
17. Chovancová Klára 22
17. Vrzalová Kateřina 22
19. Vojtěšková Nela 20
20. Chromčáková Ellen 13
21. Mádrová Natálie 10
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Pony Big Tour - Čechy
1. Urbanová Anna 171
2. Nedbalová Veronika 126
3. Robková Lucie 99
4. Rajchmanová Andrea 85
5. Křížová Lucie 66
6. Píšová Simona 60
7. Hajšmanová Karolína 54
8. Rajchmanová Anna 52
9. Rychetská Veronika 36

10. Procházka Lukáš 35
11. Šollar Lukáš 25
12. Zmrzlíková Eliška 20
12. Merunková Anežka 20
14. Dlabalová Adriana 10
14. Kajgrová Natálie 10
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Pony Big Tour - Morava
1. Pavlínová Amélie 131
2. Chovancová Klára 86
3. Moučková Bohdana 79
4. Mokrejšová Lenka 72
5. Chromčáková Ellen 66
6. Zlámalová Eliška 54
7. Valentová Eliška 45
8. Novotná Pola 33
9. Valentová Alena 27

10. Kočařová Karolína 25
10. Vokounová Viktorie 25
12. Kelová Michaela 20
12. Švédová Terezie 20
14. Mádrová Natálie 16
14. Skokánková Vanesa 16
14. Skřejpková Eliška 16
17. Sigmundová Elisabeth 11
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